
SCHEDULE - SPARTANS
spring 2010 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL B

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Jan 26, 10 1 THE ZOMBIES 3 SPARTANS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Feb 02, 10 8 BEST ELECTRIC 2 SPARTANS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 03, 10 6 WINGS 2 SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 08, 10 10 CRUSADERS 1 SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 15, 10 0 MAVERICKS 7 SPARTANS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Feb 24, 10 7 SPARTANS 1 THE ZOMBIES 8:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 01, 10 2 SPARTANS 3 WINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 09, 10 6 SPARTANS 13 BEST ELECTRIC 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 16, 10 1 SPARTANS 9 CRUSADERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 23, 10 1 SPARTANS 3 MAVERICKS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 30, 10 1 7 THE ZOMBIES 3 SPARTANS 10:30 pm -


